
Sr 
No 

1. PHDAGRON 603 

3 

4 

5 

Course Code 

7 

PHDAGRON 606 
PHDSOILS 604 

PHDSST 601 
PHDSST 602 

PHDAGRON-S-692 

PHDAGRON-D-699 

Abbreviation 

Irigation Management 

Course Name 

Soil Conservation and Watershed Management 

Shri Vaishnav Institute of Agriculture, Indore 
Doctoral Degree Program Ph. D. (Ag.) Agronomy 

Soil genesis and Micromorphology 
Hvbrid Seed Production Technology 
Organic Seed Production 

Doctoral Seminar - II 

Doctoral Research 

(Prof. Vinod Dharn) 
Chairperson - Board of Studies, 

SVVV, Indore 

NC - NON CREDIT 

(Dr. K.N. Guruprasad) 
Dean-Faculty of Agriculture,. 

SVVV, Indore 

SEMESTER-II 

End Sem 
University 
Exam 

60 

60 

G0 

60 

60 

Theory 
Mid 
Term 
Exam 

(Dr. Santosh Dhar) 
Dean-Faculty of Doctoral 
Studies & Research. 
SVVv, Indore 

0 

0 

( 

Teachers 
Assessment 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

0 

0 

EVALUATION SCHEME 

End Sem 
University 
Exam 

30 

30 

0 

G0 

60 

S0 

Practical 

(Dr. Shishir Jain) 
Controller of Examination, 

SVVV. Indore 

Teachers 
Assessment 

20 

20 

20 

20 

40 

50 

(Dr. Ary ind Singh) 
Registrar, 

SVVV, Indore 

Theory Practical 

2 

2 

Credit 

2 

Total 

Sub 
total 

3 

2 

3 

2 

18 

Total 

Vice Chancellor 
SVVV, Indore 

Marks 

|50 

150 

100 

I50 

150 

100 

100 

900 

(Prof.( Dr.) Upinder Dhar) 
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